
Day Date Game Time       Team Theme/Promo Game sponsor
Saturday 27-May 7:05 PM Swift Current Home Opener-Sea of Red (Wear something Red) MLTA Aikens
Sunday 28-May 2:05 PM Moose Jaw Casino Regina
Thursday 1-Jun 7:05 PM Medicine Hat Scotia Wealth Management
Monday 5-Jun 7:05 PM Swift Current Rough Rider Nation Night- Paradigm Consulting 

Wednesday 7-Jun 7:05 PM Swift Current Jersey Day- Wear your favorite jersey!Unveiling of new Sox Fan Jerseys Micro Age
Thursday 8-Jun 7:00 PM Moose Jaw Harvard Western Insurance
Sunday 11-Jun 2:05 PM Weyburn MS Awareness Day Armour Safety
Tuesday 13-Jun 7:05 PM Ft Mac Pack The Park Night Eecol Electric
Wednesday 14-Jun 7:05 PM Swift Current Westridge Construction
Friday 16-Jun 7:05 AM Ft Mac No Sponsor
Saturday 17-Jun 7:05 PM Weyburn Frosty Fathers Day- 2 for 1 Craft Beer Regina Plumbing and Heating
Monday 19-Jun 7:05 PM Swift Current Grahams Tire
Tuesday 27-Jun 7:05 PM Medicine Hat Taco Tuesday SGEU
Wednesday 28-Jun 7:05 PM Brooks Prostate Cancer Awareness Day Sunset Bay Artic spas 
Thursday 29-Jun 7:05 PM Brooks Thirsty Thursday- $5 Molson Products Bravo tango
Friday 30-Jun 7:05 PM Moose Jaw Food Bank Day- Sponsored A and W  A and W Regina Locations
Tuesday 4-Jul 7:05 PM Medicine Hat July 4th- Beer batter pricing all night! 2 Molson products for $10. Flooring Superstore
Wednesday 5-Jul 7:05 PM Medicine Hat Weiner Wednesday Sask tourism
Thursday 6-Jul 7:05 PM Okotoks Eecol Electric
Friday 7-Jul 7:05 PM Okotoks Al Schick Contruction
Tuesday 11-Jul 7:05 PM Weyburn CKRM Country Music Night Regina Hotel Association
Sunday 23-Jul 7:05 PM Moose Jaw Mascots (Slyders Birthday)

  
sponsor)

Tuesday 25-Jul 7:05 PM Lethbridge Veterans/Commisionaires day Corteva Agri-science
Wednesday 26-Jul 7:05 PM Lethbridge Minor baseball day Corteva Agri-science
Thursday 27-Jul 7:05 PM Weyburn Play 92 Throwback Thursday Boxx Modular
Friday 28-Jul 7:05 PM Weyburn The Wolf Rock and Roll Night ( Post Game Concert Pending) Regina Plumbing and Heating
Wednesday 2-Aug 7:05 PM Sylvan Lake SGI
Thursday 3-Aug 7:05 PM Sylvan Lake Fan Appreciation/Fireworks Regina Plumbing and Heating
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